

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14186/2011
(Arising from judgment and order dated 10/08/2010 in WP 5394/2001
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA OFFICERS' ASSO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date : 18/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR 3 & 4

Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

Mr. Ambreen Rasool, Adv.

For Rr 1 & 2

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For RR 5

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

In the meanwhile, counsel for the peittioner is
permitted to file a compilation of documents.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Kalyani Gupta

Date: 2014.07.19

16:59:26 IST

Reason:

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER